2019 Business Privilege Tax
Collected by Berks EIT Bureau

Township (MU)

Shillington

West Reading
Borough (WR)

Wyomissing
Borough (WX)
(located within

Wyomissing

Area School

Exeter Township

Wyomissing Area
School District

Wyomissing Area
School District
WH/WY

0.00100

0.00050

0.00050

0.00150

0.00075

0.00075

0.00150

0.00075

0.00075

0.00150

0.00075

0.00075

0.00050

0.00050

0.00075

0.00075

The Business Privilege Tax is also levied in the following areas, but we are not the collector:

0.00075

0.00075

0.00075

0.00075

6/15/2019

4/15/2019

4/15/2019

4/15/2019

2%, if paid by

No

15, 2019

10%, if paid after June

10%, if paid after April
15, 2019

10%, if paid after April
15,2019

10%, if paid after April
15,2019

Municipal [ Municipal| Municipal | Municipal | School District | School District | School District | School District
Municipality School District | Wholesale| Retail Service Rental Wholesale Retail Service Rental Due Date Discount Penalty Interest
Tax Rate | Tax Rate | Tax Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate

5%, if paid after April | .5% th, if paid
School District 0.00050 0.00075 0.00075 0.00075 | 4/15/2019 o I paid atter Aprt o per month, It pal
15, 2019 after April 15, 2019
EX/SL
Mount Penn 2%, if paid by |10%, if paid after June| 1.5% per month, if paid
0.00100 | 0.00150 | 0.00150 | 0.00150 6/15/2019
Borough (MP /15/ April 15, 2019 15, 2019 after June 15, 2019
Muhlenberg
Muhlenb 10%, if paid after April | 1% th, if paid
UNIeNbere 1 o hool District | 0.00050 | 0.00075 | 0.00075 | 0.00075 0.00050 0.00075 0.00075 0.00075 | 4/15/2019 o I paid atter Apri ° per montn, It pal

after April 15, 2019

—

1.5% per month, if paid

Borouih (SH) Airll 15, 2019 15,2019 after June 15, 2019

1.5% per month, if paid
after April 15, 2019

—

1.5% per month, if paid
after April 15, 2019

Districtl

1.5% per month, if paid
after April 15, 2019

Exeter Township - Collected by Tri-State Financial Group LLC
Laureldale Borough/Muhlenberg School District - Collected by Berkheimer Associates

Reading City/Reading School District - Collected by Reading City/Keystone Collections Group
Wilson School District - Collected by Wilson School District




