Municipality	School District	Municipal Wholesale Tax Rate	Municipal Retail Tax Rate	Municipal Service Tax Rate	Municipal Rental Tax Rate	School District Wholesale Tax Rate	School District Retail Tax Rate	School District Service Tax Rate	School District Rental Tax Rate	Due Date	Discount	Penalty	Interest
	Exeter Township School District (EX/SL)					0.00050	0.00075	0.00075	0.00075	4/15/2019	No	5%, if paid after April 15, 2019	.5% per month, if paid after April 15, 2019
Mount Penn Borough (MP)		0.00100	0.00150	0.00150	0.00150					6/15/2019	2%, if paid by April 15, 2019	10%, if paid after June 15, 2019	1.5% per month, if paid after June 15, 2019
Muhlenberg Township (MU)	Muhlenberg School District (MU)	0.00050	0.00075	0.00075	0.00075	0.00050	0.00075	0.00075	0.00075	4/15/2019	No	10%, if paid after April 15, 2019	1% per month, if paid after April 15, 2019
Shillington Borough (SH)		0.00100	0.00150	0.00150	0.00150					6/15/2019	2%, if paid by April 15, 2019	10%, if paid after June 15, 2019	1.5% per month, if paid after June 15, 2019
West Reading Borough (WR)	Wyomissing Area School District (WR)	0.00050	0.00075	0.00075	0.00075	0.00050	0.00075	0.00075	0.00075	4/15/2019	No	10%, if paid after April 15, 2019	1.5% per month, if paid after April 15, 2019
Wyomissing Borough (WX) (located within Wyomissing Area School District)		0.00050	0.00075	0.00075	0.00075					4/15/2019	No	10%, if paid after April 15, 2019	1.5% per month, if paid after April 15, 2019
	Wyomissing Area School District (WH/WY)					0.00050	0.00075	0.00075	0.00075	4/15/2019	No	10%, if paid after April 15, 2019	1.5% per month, if paid after April 15, 2019

The Business Privilege Tax is also levied in the following areas, but we are not the collector:

**Exeter Township** - Collected by Tri-State Financial Group LLC

Laureldale Borough/Muhlenberg School District - Collected by Berkheimer Associates

**Reading City/Reading School District** - Collected by Reading City/Keystone Collections Group **Wilson School District** - Collected by Wilson School District